: AIA Document G704™ - 2017

Certificate of Substantial Completion

PROJECT: (name and nddress) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CERTIFICATE INFORMATION:
Portable Repairs Contract For: General Construction Certificate Number; 001

Sarasota County Florida - Date: May 01, 2017 Date: 11-13-17

QWNER: (hane and address) ARCHITECT: (name and address) CONTRACGTOR: (name and address)
Facilities Service Department Jon F. Swift, Inc.

7889 Fruitville Road 2221 8th Street

Sarasota, Flonda 34240 Sarasota, Florida 34237

The Work identified below has been reviewed and found, to the Architect’s best knowledge, information, and belief, to be
substantially complete, Substantial Completion is the stage in the progress of the Work when the Work or designated portion is
sufficiently complete in accordance with the Coniract Documents so that the Owner can occupy or utilize the Work for its
intended use. The date of Substantial Completion of the Project or portion designated below is the date established by this
Certificate.

(Hdentify the Work, or portion thereof, that is substantially complete.)

/(//? August 8 2017
ARCHITEET (Firm Name) SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE DATE OF SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION
WARRANTIES

The date of Substantial Completion of the Project or portion designated above is also the date of comumencement of applicable
warrantics required by the Contract Documents, except as stated below; )
(Identlfy warranties that do not commence on the date of Substantial Completion, if any, and indicate their date of
commencemen,)

WORK TO BE COMPLETED OR CORRECTED
A list of items to be completed or corrected is attached hereto, or transmitted as agreed upon by the parties, and identified as

follows:
tldentifi the list of Work 1o be completed or corrected.)

The failure to include any fterns on such list does not alter the responsibility of the Contractor to complete all Work in accordance
with the Contract Documents. Unless otherwise agreed to in writing. the date of commencement of warranties for items on the
attached list will be the date of issuance of the final Certificate of Payment or the date of final payment, whichever oceurs first,
The Contractor will complete or correct the Work on the list of items attached hereto within ( ) days from the above date of

Substantial Completion.
Cost estimate of Work to be completed or corrected: §
The responsibilities of the Owner and Contractor for security, maintenance, heat, utilities, damage to the Work, insurance, and

other items identified below shall be as follows;
(Note: Owner’s and Contractor’s legal and insurance counsel showld review insurance requirements and coverage.)

The Cwaer and Contractor hereby accept the responsibilities assigned to them in this Certificate of Substantial Completion:

AlA Document G704™ — 2617, Copyright @ 1963, 1978, 1992, 2000 and 2017 by The American Inshtute af Architects. All rights resorved. ¥/ 25t ! (his
Ao T el ieeriiet e d by R, Go gt Law ang Toterr floma! Treation Loy (et Fpre ety g gh il oo ol B B Barores g
Foerarter v, o st A b e seent | cval g AR S peaseeubed b B i atlent po o le npeine 7y 2 *wur, This
document was praduced by AlA software at 08:03:44 on 11/15/2017 under Order No. 9500785130 which expires on 08/10/2018, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (3B9ADAZE)



{ Jason F, Swift, President,
Jon F. Swift, Inc. —~ President ey,

CONTRACTOR (Firm P TURE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE DATE

Name)

Facilities Service L Don Hampton, Assistant

Depariment Director 4 ¢y
OWNER (Firm Name) SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE DATE 5

AlA Dncumam GT04™ — 2017. Copyﬁght © 1963, 1978, 1982, 2000 and 2017 by The American Insfitute of Architects. All rights reserved. "HP%H L

- 5.. -"sf Tt AL ey o L an e Infsrmadeee Teeaties . Unauthorven - ey .d:.ﬂ J"ﬁ?!i uticn of this ALY Doru 3

A 4 ST e bl ne ok peast ties, s owih B moment a0 I s L e AT wosd e yad- riwy, This

document was producad by AlA software at 09:03:44 an 141512017 under Order Ne. 9500795130 which expires on 08/10/2018, and is not for resale,
User Notes: (3BBADAZB)



7705 Yo~ L/ \

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Project: Request No: Four-FINAL
SBSC Contract # Pay Application Date: 10/29/2017
SBSC Project #3425 For Period Ending: 10/29/2017

Wood Portable Repair and Painting
Various Campuses

Sarasota, FL 1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 183,606.00

2 NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS (1-30) $ (69,499.98)
To Owner: 3 CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (1. +/-2.) $ 114,106.02
School Board of Sarasota County 4 TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE $ 114,106.02
1960 Landings Boulevard 5 RETAINAGE: $ -
Sarasota, FL 34231 6 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (4. -5.) $

114,106.02
7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $ 108,278.64 |/

From Construction Manager:

Jon F. Swift, Inc. [8 CURRENT PAYMENTDUE (6.-7.) [ p A ;H_, $ 5,827.38 ||
2221 8th Street —
Sarasota, FL 34240 9 BALANCE TO FINISH INCL. RETAINAGE (3. - 6.) $ -

s e e e e e e S et s et R e R R T R e R e R e R R 2 e s R R

CERTIFICATION BY THE CONTRACTOR: The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's
knowledge, information, and belief, the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with
the contract documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment
were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Jon F. SWIft Inc.

Digitally signed by Jason F. Swift
-% DN: C=US, E=jason@)jonfswiftinc.com, O="Jon
— — F. Swift, Inc.”, CN=Jason F. Swift *
BY: re Date: 2017.10.31 06:31:03-04'00'

Jason F. Swift, President Date

Personally Known
Subscribed and sworn to before me this  31st

My Camm. Expiras Dac 7, 2020
N Bondad thrbugh National Naiasy Ass.

L an on o on an o _on g

day of October - ,20 17 STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF Sarasota
Digitally signed by Donna Roh!
- @ DN: C=US, T T
/1 T3 an E=donna@jonfswiftinc.com, OU="", -
. _'_,—-' i O=Jon F. Swift Inc., CN=Donna Rohi | I S0 8 Notary Ps:zi”;:’:"m Ftorida
Notary Public: Date: 2017.10.31 07:30:29-04'00" : f’ % Commitsion # 66 048359 [
L

My Commission Expires: December 7, 2020

L g e S e S e R R e e S e e e e s e e e et T o e e e

REVIEWED AND RECOMMENDED FOR PAYMENT
Digitally signed by Don Hampton

— —t —_ _DN:en=Ddfi¥ampton, o 0u,
D’OT‘TSGH:a mtpt‘ﬁ'ﬂ email=don.hampton@sarasotacountyscho
ols.net, c=US
Date: 2017.11.01 07:29:15 -04'00'

Jon F. Swift, Inc. 1of2 10/30/2017



L10¢/0E/0L cioe "ou] ‘Ymg "4 uop
00°0 00°0 %001 | z0"90L'vLL 00'0 69°09L°Z £E'SYE LLL Z0°90L vLL (86°661'69) IVLOL ANVYD
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000 00°0 1000 [(00'EbL']) Aausbunyuod| 05 10 10
00°0 00’0 2L °£59'G0L 00°0 ¥9'000° 80°€S9'€0l 2.°£69'G0L (82 ¥8£°99) v1i018ns
00'0 %0 000 %0 00°0 000 000 000 1000 [(00°00L°2) oUBMO|lY| GO 00 92
TYORILDATA| 92 AID
00°0 %0 000 %0 00°0 00°0 00'0 00°0 1000 |(00°00€) 2ouUBMO|lY | SO 00 22
ONIgGINNTd| 2¢ AId
00°0 %0 00°0 %00} | 00°0S8°8E 00°0 00'058'8¢ 00'058'8¢ 1005 |(00'62£'2Z)) bunuied | 00 16 60
SIHSINI4| 6 AID
00°0 %0 000 %0 00°0 000 000 00°0 1000 |(00°000'21) Sawel pue siooq | 00 L1 80
SONINIJO| 8 AId
00°0 %0 00°0 %00} | 0Z'226'S2 00°0 02'2426'GZ 0Z',26'ST boovI100(08°2/2'22) Joge Ajuadied | 0Z 01 90
00°0 %0 000 %001l | 82°002'6 ¥Z'¥¥9 #G'9G5'8 82.°002'6 1000 [(22°026°4) leusiey Anuadied | oL 0L 90
SILISOdWOD/SIILSYId/IA00M| 9 Ald
00'0 %0 000 %001 | oo'zev'l 000 00°cer') oo'zzy'l 1000 |(00°60¢€) puod d8d | 00 |8 10
00°0 %0 000 %001 | 00vLEL 00°0 00'vLP') 00'pLY'L 00°0 asueinsul Aygers | 00 08 1O
000 %0 000 %001 | 9L°SL¥y 000 9l'Gly 9l'Gly pOO-VII003 91'SlY sjolI0 L Aresodwsa] | 05 Z9 L0
000 %0 000 %00L | 62'89% 2E'ELL 16'¥6¢€ 62°895 L00vI/L00(1 L' LEB) sszisdwng | 09 19 10
00°0 %0 000 %001 | 00°09°L 000 000921 00°09.'L 1000 |(00°02¢) JuBjuN0odY J03lo.d | 06 61 L0
00°0 %0 00°0 %001l | 9£'020°L S92 1L'8¥L 9£°020'L 1002 9E'¥S1 [8n4 Juspusjupadng | 0Z G110
000 %0 000 %00l | 81'02% 89'2¢ 0G'L6¥ 8L'02s 4 00-VI/L00y 8128 B[0IYBA Juspusjuuadng | 0L §1 L0
000 %0 000 %001 | 00°GE6ZL 00°0 00'6€6°'Z1 00°6£6'2L L00-VIVL002] 00'SBL'Z juspuajuuadng | 00 6L L0
00°0 %0 000 %0 00°0 000 000 000 1000 |(00°9/%) [end Jabeue 1aloid | 0Z ZI LO
00°0 %0 00°0 %001 | 62'8.E SL'EE 00'GvE GL'8.lE L0002 GL'ES 3[oiysA Jabeue 1sloid | 0L ZL LO
00°0 %0 000 %00l | 00°G65'6 00°658 00°0vL'8 00°665'6 1000 |(00°682) Jabeue ya3(0id | 00 21 1O
000 %0 000 %00L | 00°2¥9'L 00°0 00'2¥9°) 002¥9' 000 uolonsuodald | G0 00 L0
SININIHINDIY TVHINID| L Al
aiaH R {r-4) ® (1+H+9) a3yolLs aoldad NOILYDNddY a+o) SALON | SY¥3QHO IONVHD MHYOM 40 NOILJIMDS3a 3009
IDVYNIVLIY EY HSINIA 8 |3lvaolLazdols| ALNISTHd  [SIHLAILITIWOD | SNOIATHd NOHS |INTYA ATTNAIHOS 15090
IvioL = OL I0ONVIVE g aNY 3137dN0D STYIMALYW MHOM d3137dN0D Q3sIATY
qu o VL0l HHOM
o —
m m
I
m
—
j)
N N 1 A r | H 9 E| 3 ad d v
GZye ‘ON LO3Aroydd 2s49s payoejje S| uonesyILad paubis s oenu0D
2102/62/01 ‘ONION3 A0Id3d INAWAYC 804 NOILYDIJILH3D ANV NOILYOINddY
L10¢/62/01 ‘31vd NOILVYOIddY ALNNOD VLIOSVAYS 40 dy¥v0d TO0HOS
TVYNid-Ino4 ‘439NN NOILYDIddY Bunuied pue Jeday ajqeiiod POOAA




OCT 29,2017

10:41AM
Post Date ~ Task W/C
Employee: Swift, Jason F.
09/28/17 011200 5606
10/05/17 011200 5606

JON F. SWIFT, INC.
Payroll AR Billing Report
Job: 1053 Portable Repairs

for "09/14/17" to "10/29/17"

Cost Code Hours Class
011200 6.00 Regular
011200 3.00 Regular
9.00
Job Totals 9.00

Page: 1of 1

AR Bill Rate  Extension

95.00 570.00
95.00 285.00
855.00

855.00



OCT 29,2017

10:41AM
Post Date  Task w/C
Employee: Swift, Jason F.
09/28/17 011200 5606
10/05/17 011200 5606

JON F. SWIFT, INC.
Payroll AR Billing Report
Job: 1053 Portable Repairs

for "09/14/17" to "10/29/17"

Cost Code Hours Class

011200 6.00 Regular

011200 3.00 Regular
9.00

Job Totals 9.00

Page: 10of 1

AR Bill Rate  Extension

95.00 570.00
95.00 285.00
855.00
855.00



OCT 29,2017
10:43AM

Job Number: 1053
Job Name: Portable Repairs
Legal:

Code Description Org Budget
Src Ref# Post/Doc Number
011510 Superintendent Vehicle
AP 214 10/17/17 QOHO0400
09/10/17
Cost Code Totals 433.00
Job Totals Revenues: 0.00

by Source: GL:

JON F. SWIFT, INC.
Job Detail Report

for Job "1053" only, Open, "09/13/17" 10 "10/29/17"
Cost Codes: 011510

87.18

Net:

Rev.Budget +/- Budget
Lanning Tire Sales Inc.
Inv: 1182632
433.00
Expenses: 22.68
0.00 AP:

22.68

Amount

22.68

22.68

22.68

PR:

Page:1 of 1

Net Due

0.00

0.00

0.00 AR:

Retainage

0.00

0.00
0.00



LANNING

TIRE SALES, INC

1235 N. LIME AVE.
SARASOTA, FL 34237
PH: (941) 365-0400
MICHAEL CHENKUS, MGR.
AFTERHRS. (941) 365-0400

PR I v

4802 MARIOTT! CT.
SARASOTA, FL 34233
PH: {941) 823-3868
RANDY JOHNSON, MGR.
AFTER HRS. (841) 023-3888

wvoiceno. 1182632
SOLD TO VEHICLE
SWIFT INC, JON F 2011 FORD F-150 _ -
2221 8TH ST Mileage: 59142
SARASOTA, FL 34237 Tag: M755WK
841-051-6100 , VIN: 1FTFW1ET6BFD22305
i Vehicle No:
DATE SALESHAN : P.O.NO. f TERMS DUE DATE
or2812017 MBC / MBC i ' NET 10 EOM . 10/10/2017
"COBE DESCRIPTION o - MECH  QTY PRICE AMOUNT
LBR FLAT REPAIR PASSILT 16-19 1 2000 2000
SHOP SUPPLY 1.20
; SALES TAX 1.48
Repair tire from nail or TOTAL 2268
screw on job. =
AMOUNT DUE 2268

PASSENGER REAR TIRE FLAT REPAIR
JEFF LORD 941-724.7978

[*UlUsed RiRebult _ RC/Recondiioned NGMNo Chg/Warmanly |

3 month/4,000 mil i . L

onel ports and labor unisss  Licensa# Lime: MV-7218 / Mariotti: MV-7219
atherwise spacified

ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GOODS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS BILL

Recelved By: Print

Any warrenties on the described herain are those mada by the merafecturer. LANNING TIRE SALES, INC. HEREBY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EITHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING
ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY DF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. Lanning Tire Seles, Inc. reteins a security interast under the Uniform Commercie! Code in tha goods
describad harsin until the totel specified smaunt shell heve bean peid. All delinquent accounts shell besr Intarest st the rate of 18% per ennum. {f it is necassary to amplay en attomey to catisct an this bill, the

Finime nnenan bn st Al ansda nd anlianabins leali mlins wonnsahin wbnesn e dnsa

Sign

Page 1



OCT 29,2017 JON F. SWIFT, INC. Page:1 of 1
10:44AM Job Detail Report

for Job "1053" only, Open, "09/13/17" to "10/29/17"
Cost Codes: 011520

Job Number: 1053
Job Name: Portable Repairs

Legal:
Code Description Org Budget Rev.Budget +/- Budget
Src Ref# Post/Doc Number Amount Net Due Retainage
011520 Superintendent Fuel
GL 385 09/27/17 Shane Visa September 2017
09/27/17
50.00
GL 385 09/27/17 Shane Visa September 2017
09/27/17
53.00
GL 385 09/27/17 Shane Visa September 2017
09/27/17
22.65
GL 385 09/27/17 Shane Visa September 2017
09/27/17
41.00
GL 385 09/27/17 Shane Visa September 2017
09/27/17
51.00
GL 385 09/27/17 Shane Visa September 2017
09/27/17
54.00
Cost Code Totals 866.00 866.00 154.36 271.65 0.00 0.00
Job Totals Revenues: 0.00 Expenses: 271.65  Net: 271.65 0.00 0.00

by Source: GL: 271.65 AP: 0.00 PR: 0.00 AR: 0.00



Chase Online - Transactions by Expense Category Page 1 of 1
Emailed 7/28. 8/4

Chase Online

Review your expense report below for the timeframe you selected. Click "Create Another
Expense Report" to get another report, or "My Accounts” to return to My Accounts. You may
also click the "Download expense report” link above the Amount column to download a
Microsoft® Excel® version of this report to your desktop.

Microsoft and Excel are registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation in the United States
and/or other countries.

Transactions by Expense Category

S. HAMM (...6753) from 07/17/17 to 07724117 Download expense report
Expense

Category Trans Date Post Date Merchant Name Amount
Auto

Related

07/18/17  07)2017 EXXONMOBIL 97568000  $49.00 ~
07/2117  07/23/17 CIRCLE K # 07629 $50.00 Lost Receipt\ 1053-011520

Total: $99.00

Grand Total: $99.00

@ 2017 JPMorgan Chase & Co.

https://resources.chase.com/commonui/javascripts/nisi/ui/html/Print.html 7/26/2017



¢

Circle K 2707619
13280 5 . -ni Ir

Morth Po: . - -
(941) 426-<:

SHELL |
13280 TAMIAMI TRAIL
NORTH PORT

34287

Herch #: 57542487202
appr: 083126

Invoice f: 976605
DIESEL

PUMP No. 05
Gallons 22,278
PRICE/G $2.379

TOTAL FUEL  $53.00
TOTAL SALE  $53.00

VISA - )
KXKX XXNX XHHK 6753

cave at least
¢$0.05/gal on every
fuel purchase with
INSTANT GOLD STATUS.

Download the Fuel
Rewards app and join
today!

07/25/2017 09:59:37

THANK YOU
HAVE A HICE DAY

L,

1053-011520

Approved

Jason F. Swift, PM
08/04/2017 2:18:37 PM
N F. SWIFT

cccccccccccc

Bk

Scanned by CamScanner



6%&% i

1:QQ hJ gahzﬁm B
Morth PortFl 34287

(941) 4256-8592
SHELL
13280 TamiaMl TRAIL
MORTH PORT FL
H42837 )
Merch §: 57542487204
fippin: 0@9418
Invpice 8- p?&b?l
LNL~REG

PUMP No. X é?
Halions 10,637
PRICE/G $2. 129

TOTAL FUEL ~ $22.65
TOTAL SALE  $22.65 | LBE/oNSd
VISH JONE ST
RN K000 KKK 6753

Gave at lzast

40, 05/gal on every
purchese With

fuel
TNSIQNT GOLD STATUS.

Download the Fuel
rewards app and join

today!
07/25/2017 1073028

ANK YOU
wygmmnw

el .
Scanned by CamScanner




Sty

Wawa #5218
2344 South Tamlami T

+ Rk o ek ke dedede e sk ek 1053-011520
7}25[2@1? 2:17:44 PM
Term: JD12344444861

Appr+ B827086
Seqs @5 38

Product. Diesel
Pump Gallons Price
B4, ~17.e33 $2.209
Total Sale $43780
visa §
Capture '
HRHXKHHKKKgﬁE?SS
|

87726726817 14:14:18

I agree to pay the
above Total Amount
according to Card |
Issuer Agreement.
Fedededekkddede Aok ook

*  yDUR OPINION %

% _MATTERS! * Approved
Jason F. Swift,
*Tel} U'S_abU_Ut your 08705472017 2:‘:’:3:52PPMM
experience at

* JON F. SWIFT
* MyWawavisit.com JOE 2AE
* We'll thank you
* with a FREE
* Hot Beverage or
* Fountain Sodal
* Disponible
* gn Espancl
dedekRokkR kR AR ok Rk e de ek ®
Survey Code: 1187958
Stors Number:052186
FedokAd AR Rk A K AAAAAN KA
Please respond
within 5 days

% % % F X % %

Scanned by CamScanner



Share

|

Circle K 2787629
84688 US Huy 381 N
Parrish  FL 34219
(1) 729-6762
Term :

7200001 02178162

Appr : eoouue

DIESEL

PUMP No. 19
Gallons 21.711
PRICE/G $2.349
TOTAL FUEL $51.80
TOTAL SALE  ¢51.gg
SALE

Uisa =

Card Num : (5)

BEXRKNENRKXR6753

07/2972817 07:14:19 |/

1053-011520

Approved
Jag?F. Swift, PM
08/04/2017 2:18:59 PM

JON F. SWIET

5 ONJS:RI_JCTIOQ

Sj £48

I agree to pay the
above Total Amount
according to Card
Issu$r Agreement.

__THANK YOU
HAUE R NICE DAY

USSR S—

Scanned by CamScanner



n

Cirele K 2707629
8400 US Hwy 301 N
Parrish  FL 34219
(941) 729-6762
Term :
720008010217 0102
Rppr : 077436

DIESEL

PUMP HNo. 15

Gallons’ 22 .889

PRICE/G $2.859

TOTAL FUEL $54.00

TOTAL SALE $54.00
SALE

Uisa

Card Hum : (S) Approved
AXNXNERXXKXXG6753 08/12/2017 7:09:00 AM

08/03/2617 66:59:10

I agree to pay the
above Total Amount
according to Card
I1ssuer Agreement.

THANK YOU
HAVE A NICE DAY

Scanned by CamScanner



N -

",

o
%SOQ& Couw 1053-016160

GARASCAD OBNTY - T M
w1 f VMaste

4000 Foygs Traxl koad

Nk e, BL *d27L-30ll
G4y ~581- S0uD

RECEIPFT

Transsobion 716408075

pare ut WA 1T Tiwme Eny 315w .
Dbz by B7/04, 87 Prwe wab: Wl
Upersiaer Inr LME O Cpegaton Surn o R
Teuoks Hold32 JON SWIFT
Aocounts  uld i
CHBEaldt 1 du,., CARH SLLEL
M SHANE Habd
Approved
R Jason F. Swift, PM
Ty En AR e :L.;,,,{:,_.,.«;J. PME LB L e : 08/04/2017 1:47:51 PM
- o) 3 H -t B - _
velagle:r W L ELok up } JONF, SWIET
gagim 0 - Residental
Macéilalt 28 - G 8 b oy
fezlinatitnt 14 Central Jounty lLendl
LS TH.
Grasgr 13960 3, 0d .
faves 11100 Fa5E 1
thet: 540 4.43 . i
’{‘jw‘ . [T AT IR ] S‘é,ﬁii/c!y
Spe 1ol Fae: O]
Taus ' Ay
Tutal Faa: £48.96
Pandered
¥
{oeplwesdit Carg HE o 4. g ;
Changas Q.60 \
sO93HE
f‘-‘_?‘,a]
N ér_,f»;l T iz .“_N;»-“-
r‘,',[,,-«‘

Sigiiature!
Balance On Acat: .00 n.0o
7

4§ PAY ON LINE HOW:! Asg us HOW!
CONTAGT US AT 941-861-1573 OF
paymentnetificationiscgov. net§$”

Scanned by CamScanner



ta Courty

At A ouhTy
_ Sotrd ¥n :
4090 Ruights o b 7

i
Nokow il P )
g owe e
RecesPT
- “ H4(19B85
tlanmace o - 809883 gpe
E‘. ':. ;{. PRIt § ¢2:09
wa'ls Ui - =
: h vtalod fF: ER

fie: st iy BLK CHY/TR

LT e e}
¥ E o8
Tust el niﬁ s

Yame: SHANE

o

-
sanin

HAMM

© Casie CuEtomer
SR up
. ﬂ‘ﬂlimznla]
Juo-0 & D - TH
10 - Cebtral County laods

T anZacbion:
Velaodes

RS ETHE A
MaleiIal:

e d L aledl 0

LB THS >
stosnt Tonlt 8.01 1
Tare:  1ir0d 4,40 1
Net: —aa10y 1.61

Tipnity Fees Tu,83 £ 548.9¢ tn
Specral Feed .08
Taxs _e.on
Total Fee: .‘,78 83 i
Tendsered
7 o= Crexdat Capd HH 5eu.vl
Ll Ny P,
Chanyet ” ; 0.00
F2Fial
b
s _ﬁ,éff “x..,ﬁ
e ‘ﬁ¢*
itghaag:e.ﬂwvwn< .
Ralsnce On Acct: 0.00 .00

¥i$3 DAY oN LINE KOW!! RSK US HOW!
GONTACT US AT 941-861~1573 OR
paymentnotificationdscgov . netFg*

1053-016160

Approved
Jlggi.SwwnPM
08/04/2017 2'10'01 PM

o ON F. SWIFT

KONEYI(UCHD!!

Scanned by CamScanner



il
SaraSofaCounty o

Y T SRR wii Y et bl
| T TR
AEATEIRN TR 1S D S RV A R |
ebowats, v 4 i
IS R i

Wweewyype

A o 0641 3uab

il b | Tt R TR
Pt T T Poper o0ty vt b
. O O T T LI R ES BY IR PR R

F ks fo Ll BLLK CHY THL
At 50 v
mrtomien s ALY v naldy

w i SHANE Haldd

TR PSR I (X} sl aat
vebhoor e e Py g
L H s Pomad=ht i b
t (Wi &' R I (R
oty e et ad ottty Lansdr
(32 1801
hezar bdnd I PY i
baltd Y. Ay o, 4%
bk ¢ Lt 93
Carboine Bueg VRTINS AV | IV
Tpreviar Feod P
gt H . K
Pola, Few: $45.53 A rove
p d
Tenderad Jason F. Swift, PM

09/13/2017 4:09:00 PM
Jrelut Card He 54 HON F. SWIFT

CONSTRUCYIION
et i g et

Chatote: 0. 60

goavd
~5, ‘
s P N
s d ‘ N
)f:;—l"lf ?5«,‘*», e S
b & oo
F el

Balanwe On Acct: 0 00 g.00

AxF5 PAY ON LINE NOW!! ASK JUS How!
CONTARCT US AT 941-B61-1573 OR
pavmentnotifircation:sogev . netfsed

Scanned by CamScanner



Tl

P

Lowes

LOUE 'S HOME CENTERS, Lil
1745 TAKIAKL IRRIL SOUTH
VEHICE, FL 4293 (341 525-1000

- SALE -

SALESH: SIGBICS! 2034687  TRANSE: DBZA9409 ar-26-11
105523 5-1 STRUCIURAL LEQGR SCR 37.49
44462 4-8 UHTTE VYL LATTICE 54,83

58 1.9
947 1-4-12 62 TC UHLVEQOOD B0 33.10
54 1.82
SUBTOTAL: 1.4
£ H 12.04
THUSICE 01341 TOIAL: 183.45
AHER 163.45

AHEX; XXAXKRXKRKK£159 AHBUNT: 193,45 AUTHCD: 800541
Cliip REFID: 16830107739 O1/28/17 04:43:50
APL: AHERICAN EXPRESS  TUR: 0006008000

RID: #000000025010801 151 Feod
e 1663 érsnﬁmn‘a: ol GI/2B/17 09:44:28

# OF ITEMS PURCHASED: 11
EYCLUDES FEES, SERVICES AAD SPECIAL URDER TTENS

NI

THAKK YOU FOR SHOPPING LOVE'S.
$EE REVERSE SIDE FOR RETURN POLICY.
STORE ANAGER: BRIAK SHITH

LOVE'S PRICE HATCH SURRANTEE
FOR HORE DETAILS. VISHT L UVES .COM/PRICENATCH

FEERREREORE) LR SRR KRSy FERRA P KERTRHREFH RS R K KRR A4

s o e s M M N M M

P

POUR OPTHIONS COUNT!
REGISTER FOR A CHANCE 1O BE
BHE OF FIVE $300 WINHERS DRAWN NONTHLY!
{AEGISTRESE EX EL SORTED HEWSURL
PARA SER UND DE LOS CIRCO GANADORES DE 300!

REGISTER 8Y COMPLETING A GUEST SAFISFACTION SURVEY
WITHIN OHE UEEK AT wuw. 10u8s, COR/SUFVEY
VOuUR 189 01341 1563 209

110 PURCHASE HECESSARY 7O EWTER iR HIR.

» YOI UHERE PRONIBITED. HUST BE 18 OR BLDER TU ENTER,

¥

PYTITNAS 2o LR

OFEICTAL KULES & YEMNERS AT: Uy, Toues. con/strvey

STORE: 1683  TERKINRL: O1  07/28/17 09:44:20

e T T

e e 2 L

4

1053-061010

Approved
Jason F. Swift, PM
08/04/2017 2:10:37 PM

MONF T

Scanned by CamScanner



2450 JACARANDA BLVD,

VENICE, FL 34293

0273 nogug 93475
CASHIER %ENNIFF%

0000-914“$8'1 1X4RE jo

(941)408-9400
0804717 19.1p P

A

IX4-8FT COMMON BoaRs
385 33 15.99
SUBTOTAL 15.99
NKKKXKKNOOKK L 153 $17°17
. UsD$ 17,11

AUTH LODE 882614, 7034 ma
Chip Read 447031585 th

A1 ADOOO0NG S
TVR 21000008000 R

AMERTCAN EXPRESS
10D 0672010360200
ISTFG0Y o002
ARC 0D

PRO XTRA ‘WEMen STATEMENT

PRO XTRA R~ H-610
THIS RECEIPT PO/JO% ghgg?MARy

PRO XTRA'SPEND THIS vIsty,

$15.99
2017 PRO XTRA SPENp 08/03: 43 474 ag
As of 08/04/2017 YOUr Paint Rewards
égvel 1$ Pro ¥tra Paint

X Rewards; Spend

00 more ip ualifying paint
purchases. to egrn Bronze (10.0% off) on
select paint items

¥

i

0273 03 95475 2017 083

RETURN POLICY DEFINITIONS
POLICY 1D DAYS ~ POLTCY EXPIRES ON
A 1 o 11/03/2017
THE HOME DEPOT RESERVES THE RTGHT To
LIEIT / DENY RETURN ‘

S. PLEAS v
ETURN POLICY SToN TN STORES FOR
DETAILS.

i

BUY ONLINE PICK-up TN STORE
AVAILABLE NOW orf HOMEDEPOT . COM,
CONVENIENT, EASY AND MOST JRDERS

READY IN'LESS

THAN 2 HOURST
txx**:ﬂ:u*wasmnxw*%mt*xtxxmm*m
ENTER FOR a CHANCE
TEOY Wittt o Rtk

1053-061010

roved
AJag:PF. Swift, PM
08/12/2017 7:09:36 AM

N F.SWIFT

consifucrioy

Scanned by CamScanner



More saving.

G] More doing,”
2450 JACARANDA BLYD.

VENICE, FL 34293 (941) 408-9400

U274 U3 94528 08/04, 0
BT PNTFER 17 09:12 m

798180187 ALEXPAINT WH <A» :
U7UNEX PAINIERS WITE 10 107 12 o

008325066846 6-1/2"247 <p |
DTABLO 6-1/2"K24T FRAMING SAW g aie
SUBTOTAL 97.95

XHXKKKNL159  AMEX $29.91

) |
AUTH CODE 882147/7031505 0 2091
Chip Read

AIDA0000002501080 RIC e
D A000000029010801  AVERTCAN EXPRESS

1AD 06720103602002
TSI F800 2002
#RC 00

PRO XTRA MEMBER STATEMENT

PRO XTRA #A¥-HH#-6100 SUMMARY
THIS RECEIPT PO/JOB NAME :

PRO XTRA SPEND THIS VISIT: $27.95
2017 PRO XTRA SPEND 0B/03: $3,474.48

As of 08/04/2017 your Paint Rewards
level is Pro Xtra Paint Rewards; Spend
2000.00 more In qualifying paint
purchases to earn Bronze (10.0¥ off) on
select paint {tems,

This purchase qual Ifies for FUEL
DISCOUNTS and 60 DAYS T0 PAY on The Home
Depot Commercial Credit Card. Ask an
Associate to learn more or go to
homedapot . com/financeoptions.

[

28 08/04/2017 0

RETURN POLICY DEFINITIONS
POLICY I0 DAYS  POLICY EXPIRES ON
A ) 11/02/2017

%0 2/20
THE HOME DEPOT RESERVES THE RIGHT T0O
LIMIT / DENY RETURNS. PLEASE SEE THE
RETURN PULICEE%i%ﬁer STORES FOR

BUY ONLINE PICK-UP IN STORE
AVAILABLE NOW ON HOMEDEPOT .COM.
CONVENTENT, EASY AND MOST ORDERS

READY IN LESS THAN 2 HOURS!

EXKKXKKKETKKXARHRRK R KKK KKK KR KRR HK KK Kk

B} o .
ENEFRAAPRL A SN

1053-061010

Approved
Jagn? F. Swift, PM
08/12/2017 7:09:46 AM

Scanned by CamScanner



en back of receipt for your chane
Tot i $1000 ¢

W TLITKUISHENP

LRI

',
Walmart > <

Save money. Live better,

( 941 ) 723 - 2199
HABAGER GLEN BOODFELLOY
508 107

PALM
ST# 03370 OPH 003560 TEw g -
PEG BAG 002070922001 5!-' v 0318.“0 1053061010
GOLD-BEARS 004223830241 F

g X
. 0.96 X
INST CANOPY 08174270161 .
e
| 618 .00~
INST CANGPY osmzsz}oﬂtrm 13333%‘
*¢ UOIDED ENigy 4x VAL 103.98
PEG BAG 002070922001 ¢ 1.00-X
% UDIDED ERTRY #x
GOLD-BEARS 004223830243 ¢ o 0.90-X
, SUBTOTAL 192 90
TRE T 7.000 % 7.14
TOTAL 10944
RMEX TEND  {pg’ 40

AHERTCAR EXPRESS 43 xxgx ¥xel (%
APPROVAL B 802652

REF # 000100316040
TRANS ID - 00099311309540y

RID A0OGR30025010601
TC FAD34*6530£59179
TERKING: § SC010235
*Signature Yerified

a8/18/11 20:04:20
, CHANGE DUE 0.00

i

I
1824 5647 Tﬁll!ﬂ“ﬁ

o i

Tl
Low Prices You Can Trust. Every Day.
08718717 20:04:20
WACUSTOMER COPYwax

ﬁﬁ““‘ Teceipts an your phone. Walnart P
- presm
T
SRt

-
ot

Scanned by CamScanner



Portable gutter
repair

1053-061010

Mol'é uwln%
o] More cdoing:

. 9
1o A
e [f f A

IANRULIAN LR
CASHEL I JENNITER

v sy oI :ﬁ rA-l { il
ot ovct! RN G a1 AL,
. - /] }’ﬂ
u»tm'g{é;':zﬁdyn HIOWN PAINE = I

O L SERAY »
nslzwml}tlh RN | HICA! <A 5

YN

s e/t

i AUM LT TR AP o
nr;’uu‘zl;"fg;{\;:-.sr ln'/\l N O A b bl
YO BN ALUM GUEIER 5 ol
Gt AOG0 A" WL A
“ggon .0 1AL B LA! ¢
“““(”AH(F&“?/éuéus 11 ALUM VT 100PK
P O U LN RRLL “A ax 3
HHOWN ALUM S AR
b foon /Wi ALUM A A "
o A UMINUM SE AR WHEEE 2R

17 _ _ A
woduimnnd 1/811 1Y <A- (Y
A iy A VRN

'i“fﬂmm W
ALY

ARH

| ,
| [ A ALY Approved
HXKOOOUOONKG 18/ VDA - CoTara0NT 40638 PH
U‘ !l l$ ‘D“ ({1{[" iON F.SW!FT .

AHU g_‘:ums OF et/ 9032043 MG SMIET
¢ ua ‘ '
S I‘l !“N lﬂ(’)?)(lﬂl}f 1ol AR TS H 2G040 1)

[VIE OUBOOUBOL
LAl m.m?umwats.:zuny
[*51 § HK

M 1)
o0 B2 000 NAME 1 ()

L

I

I

L
' Yryy

Scanned by CamScanner



“*!ﬂ*ﬂ*ti*##‘?*ﬂﬂ**ﬂi* AR RARERF

¥
%
¥
5
*
¥
¥
X

Lowes

LOVE’S HOME CENTERS, LLE
8750 FRUITVTLLE ROAD
SARASOTA, FL 34237 (941 961-6261

(1053-061010

- SALE -
SALESH: §1935.R2 1201858 [ RANSH: 2676599 06-02-17
7535548 WP 16-02 CURUE CLAY HAKME 6.9
440 1-4-8 42 1C YHITENO0D BOA 15.00
g 628
SUBTOTAL: §1.98
Tak: 5.1
INVBICE 02087 TOTAL: 87.72
VIsh: 8.1

QISR XXKXXXXXXAXXG767 ANOUNT:87.72 AUTHCD :001566

Approved
Jason F. Swift, PM
09/13/2017 4:06:18 PM

N F.SWIFT

consiRucTion

CHiP REFID: 193502105066 08/02/17 08:22:50
CUSTONER CODE: n
APL: CHASE vish  TUR: 0660008008
alp: A0000000031010 81 700
r‘ﬁ‘
N ""“{..#’-»\E'?
STORE: 1935 TERKINAL: 02 o8/02/17 08:23:51
13

# OF ITEMWS PURCHASED:
EXCLUDES FEES, SERVICES AND SPECTAL ORDER IYEHS

R G

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING LOWE*S.
SEE REVERSE S10€ FOR RETURN POLICY.
STORE MANAGER: WICHAEL CABAKA

FrrEaa

PRICE WATCH GUARRNTEE

LOHE"S
4ES.CON/PRICEMATCH

FOR NORE DETAILS, VISIT L
FAERERRRRERRRREREY

{OUR OPINIONS COUNT!
REGISTER FOR A CHANCE TO B
ONE OF FIVE $300 VINNERS DRAUN HONTHLY!
JREGISTRESE EN EL SORTEC HENSUAL
PARA SER UNO OF LOS CINCD GANADORES DE $300
REGISTER BY COMPLETING A GUEST SAT ISFACTION SURVEY
; wu.luﬂes.cnuisuway

WITHIN ONE WEEK AT
enir 104 02087 1935 214

!

PR Y A . A Y

-
-

Scanned by CamScanner



LOVE'S HOME CENTERS, LAC
¢ TRAIL SOUF
ﬂEﬂ-Icéngtrgfgg (941 5251000

3 QLius; 9921326 071-24-17
saLgn: Stouacst 2334657 TRANSE:

g1’ 93.64
4- ureuooD B

a4z 1-4-12 02 rcg N 4
agges2 3 45D BRsIC HORE & SHOP 12;;:
o7 L9 pROBOID Ly

187293 32-02 CARPNTERS 1NT WOF :
SUBTOTAL: 120.28
TaK: §.42
TWVOICE 02617 TOTAL:  128.70

AHEX: 128,70 -

AR XXEKRRXRRAKT 159 AHOUNT: 128.70 AUTHCD: 861573
CHIP REFID: 168302196175 o128 1_4:35:0&
@pL: MMERTCAM EXPRESS TUR: 0000008800
AID: A000000025010801 TSI Feeo

bt g ot RERED e i

oo 1618 TERNINIL: 02 OMAA/17 14:36:12
¢ OF. ITEMS PURCHASED: 15

EXCLUDES PEES, SERVICES AHD SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS

HMEERAT

‘ ‘ 1
THAHK YOU FOR SHOPPING LOVE'S.
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR RETURN POLICY.
STORE HAAGER: a}}m SHITH

LOUE'S PRICE HATCH GUARRNTEE
FUR HORE DETAILS, UISIT LOWES.COM/PRICEHATCH

EEEETRERAERE iR AR vy -ut_ltth.ﬂ*:tlhn LEERYRERERE R
YOUR OPTHIONS COUNT!
HESISTER FOR & THANCE TO BE
. BN OF FIVE $300 VINNERS DRAYN WONTRLY!
TREGISTRESE EM EL SORTED MENSUAL
PARR SER UHO DE LOS CINCO GRMADORES DE $300!

Raats;en BY COMPLETING  GUEST SATISFACTION SURVEY
mi?l THE UEEK AT: wiy, 1oves. con/surusy
BUR T8 02617 1683 205

b M K W E R OW W AW N

»

%
M
*
%
*
*
®
¥
¥
X
X

O PURCRASE NECESSARY To Exy

+ UOID WHERE PROMIBIYED. MUST 8E wﬂafzanﬁﬁeﬂﬁ ENTER, ¥

© QOFFICIAL AULES & YINNERS AT; ﬂuu.mues.cun!survzm .

‘“iﬁ*#i*****"*****’%*‘gi*#i*ﬁi—*#-i*#**141‘@“«1#&***#:***:
STORE: 1683 TERMINAL: 02 OW/Z4/7 14:35:1

A

1053-061010

Approved
Jason F. Swift, PM
08/04/2017 1:47:44 PM

Uk
]
CONSTRUCTION

Scanned by CamScanner



1053-061010

©] More doing.”

/ 2450 JACARANDA BLVD, -
VENICE, FL 34293 (941)408-9400

0273 00003 57640 07/25/17 0800 AM
CASHIER DEBORAH =

3

764666528398 PTNI1455 <A> 27 48
48 X 1-1/4" PRIOJENT SCREW 5 LB Approved
SUBTOTAL 27.48 080412017 2:09:51 PM
SALES TAX “1.93 JONF.SWET |
TOTAL . $29.41

KXXXXNNXXXX1159  AMEX
AUTH CODE 827961/7033922
Chip Read

AID A000000025010801  AMERICAN EXPRESS
TVR 0000008000

IAD (6720103602002

TSI F800

ARC 00

UsDg 29.41
TA

PRO XTRA MEMBER STATEMENT

PRO XTRA ##t#-###-6100 SUMMARY
THIS RECEIPT PO/JOB NAME: ,

PRO XTRA SPEND THIS VISIT: $27.48
2017 PRO XTRA SPEND 07/24: $3,447.00

As of 07/25/2017 vour Paint Rewards
level {s Pro Xtra Paint Rewards: Spend

00.00 more in qualifying paint
purchases to earn Bronze (10.0% off) on
select paint items.

This Burchase qualifies for FUFL
DISCOUNTS and 60 DAYS TO Pa¢ un The Home
Depot Commercial Credit Corni. Ask an
Assaciate to learn more a yu 1o
hcmedepct.com/financeoptions.

LR

027 07/25/201

DETHINA M Trse meraa e e mum

Scanned by CamScanner



